
TNT Coordinator Colleen Colin O'Driscoll colin@changepsychologyservices.com

Events Planning Committee Colleen Judith Carpenter judith@carpenter85.fsnet.co.uk

Program Planning Committee (PPDC) Mats Hogmark clairelane1978@gmail.com

ICMI Colleen Cristiana Fortini cristiana.fortini@chuv.ch

Welcoming Committee Majella Anette Søgaard Nielsen <ansnielsen@HEALTH.SDU.DK>

Reinstatement Committee Majella Brendon Murphy kareningersoll@gmail.com

Membership committee (welcoming/ reinstatement) Majella

Public Service Committee (PSF) Karen Rachel Green rachelfgreen@gmail.com

International Advisory Committee (IAC) Helen Rob d'Hondt

MI plus Terri Jennifer Luther

Finance Committee Karen/ Tim Ariel Singer/Margo Bristow
arielsinger.changepartner@gmail.com; 

mb@margobristow.com

Nominating Committee Terri Cristiana Fortini cristiana.fortini@chuv.ch

Director Emeritus Committee Hilde

Website/ platform Committee Majella Chris Wagner chriscwagner@gmail.com

Practitioner Certification Committee Colleen Allan Zuckoff zuckoffa@pitt.edu

Professional development (trainer certification) Tim Heather Flynn heather.flynn@med.fsu.edu

Work Sample review/ MITI Coding Scientific Panel Tim Denise Ernst denise.ernst9@gmail.com

Motivational interviewing Across Cultures (MIAC) Helen Anya Sheftle anya.sheftel@gmail.com

MINT Endorsed TNT Committee Helen Denise Ernst denise.ernst9@gmail.com

Communication Committee/ MITRIP Helen vacant

MITRIP Editorial Board Vacant
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